UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating Uo/U
0.6/1kV
Test Voltage
4kV
Temperature Range

Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | EAY2Y 0.6/1kV Cable
DIMENSIONS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELAND PART NO. NO OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
CONDUCTOR TYPE NOMINAL OUTER
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
MAXIMUM
CONDUCTOR DC
RESISTANCE AT 20OC
Ω/Km
C4B01120RM 1 120 RM 19 520 0.253
C4B01150RM 1 150 RM 22 630 0.206
C4B01185RM 1 185 RM 25 750 0.164
C4B01240RM 1 240 RM 27 980 0.125
C4B01300RM 1 300 RM 29 1200 0.1
C4B03240SM120SM 3G 240+120 SM+SM 55 3900 0.125 / 0.253
C4B04016RM 4 16 RM 21 550 1.91
C4B04025RM 4 25 RM 24 780 1.2
C4B04025RE 4 25 RE 22 720 1.2
C4B04035RM 4 35 RM 26 790 0.868
C4B04035SM 4 35 SM 25 730 0.868
C4B04050SM 4 50 SM 28 1100 0.641
C4B04050SE 4 50 SE 26 1000 0.641
C4B04070SM 4 70 SM 31 1350 0.443
C4B04070SE 4 70 SE 30 1210 0.443
C4B04095SM 4 95 SM 36 1800 0.32
C4B04095SE 4 95 SE 34 1720 0.32
C4B04150SM 4 150 SM 43 2700 0.206
C4B04150SE 4 150 SE 41 2580 0.206
C4B04185SM 4 185 SM 47 3080 0.164
C4B04185SE 4 185 SE 46 2930 0.164
C4B04240SE 4 240 SE 53 4140 0.125
C4B04240SM 4 240 SM 54 4200 0.125
C4B04300SM 4 300 SM 60 4630 0.1